N

DOWDING & PLUMMER Ltd.
CALTHORPE HOUSE, STOCKFIELD ROAD,
BIRMINGHAM B27 6AP — ENGLAND

TEL: 0121-706-5771 FAX: 0121-708—-1052
MEM__ PART No. ary. DESCRPTICN

T ciami /8K 1 MAIN TANK 35L

2 ¢leos 1 HANDLE

i clep7 2 HANDLE FOAMGRIR

4 A1875/PLTD 1 WHEEL AXLE PLATED

5  ci587 2 A175mm REINFORCED WHEEL

6  SBIEDes/A 2 12mm STARLDCK CAP

7 C1561 Z  WHEEL AXLE LOCATON FLATE

B NEX1&eP 4 MG x 16 PUZIFAN SCREW

9 NawsH 4+ MG SHAKEPROUF WASHER

1 N Z M2 PLAN WASHER

" SBI3666 z WAVEY WASHER — PLW4

12 SRS 2 o850 TWIN RUBBER WHEEL CASTOR
13 4PIA3e5 2 432 TUBE END PLUG

14 SBIAdQ 1 640 TWIN PLASTIC WHEEL CASTOR
15 DO4B1 1 INTAKE RADIUS ASSEMBLY

16 SBIE3A9 Z  CASTOR S5TUD

17 NEX40PPB 2 MB x 40 PDZIPAN SEREW BLACK
18 SBIE433 2 SADDLE WASHER

9 G402 1 HEFA FILTER ASSEMBLY

20 SBKB28 1 PAPER FILTER DLST BAC

21 cinas 1 CASTGR WHEEL THREADED PN

722 134 2 MB x 4 SPACER

73 SBIA423 1 COMPRESSION SPRING

24 NAX2CSP 4 M4 x 20 SPAX

25 M4W 4 M4 PLAN WASHER

26 SBIE473 Z  MB HANDLE ADJUSTMENT KNOB
27 MBNUT 2 MB NYLIG NUT

78 SRIA3SA 1 MB HAND KNDE

79 AYH2031 1 HOSE ASSEMBLY

X caca4 1 FLODR NOZZLE ASSEMBLY

31 D053 1 DUST BAG SUPPORT

32 c1583 1 SOUEEGEE FOOTFEDAL ASIEMBLY
3 WMIDX35BH 1 M10 x 35 HEX HEAD SGREW

34 e1611 1 FOOTFEDAL SPACER BUSH

3% M10X3DW 2 MID x 30 U/O WASHER

3%  SHI427 1 FLATR TOUL QUTER

37 5BIE42E 1 FLAOR BRUSH INNER

B SER4T0 1 CARPET TAOL INNER

3 SpK428 1 FLAOR NBZZLE TanL

40 SRIA4R 1 438 STANLESS STEEL 30" BEND
41 SBiE4Bd 1 $38 STAINLESS STEEL DOWNTUBE
42 SBIA42E 1 CREVICE NGZZLE

43 AYHI040 1 5M HOSE ASSEMELY

44 Dpata 1 HOSE STORAGE BAG

45 £4DBE 1 FLAOR AND CREVIGE TODL KIT

WHEN ORDERING PLEASE QUOTE PART No. AND PART DESCRIFTION
V-—WOODY TANK ASSEMBLY WITH FLOOR TOOLS

kA.BARTON 30.09.03 12.00 PL341-6 W)




